
Replacement Parts List

Adelyn Single-Handle 1-Spray Tub and Shower Faucet in Brushed Nickel

SKU #

304367484 Brushed NickelHD873X-3004

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Wrench

Washer

Set screw

O-ring

Cartridge

Connector

RP70253

RP64190

RP50054

RP60045

RP70252

RP20075

RP8025604Escutcheon

RP1356804Handle assembly

RP64043Inverter
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O-ring RP60091

RP50020Screw

20

16 RP5006604Escutcheon screw
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Bonnet nut RP7043704
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RP70365Plug
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RP8025504

RP8029704Sleeve

Accessorize cap
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RP3306004Spout

RP3836404Shower head

Shower arm RP3806504

O-ring RP60101

Faucet ID tags can be 
found by removing the 
handle
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202666286 270530

http://www.homedepot.com/p/DANCO-Cartridge-for-Glacier-Bay-Single-Handle-Faucets-10321/202666286?keyword=202666286

